M
ETRIC
 U
-C
U
P - A
SYM
M

ØD1
ød1
r1
0.4 mm
(0.016”)
max Ra:
4 to 32
µin
5°
MAX
“A”15° to 25°
Chamfer
Ra: 4 to 12 µin
H9TOLERANCE
PISTON APPLICATION
MPAE-095X2.5X2.5	 95.0	 2.5	 2.5
MPAE-100X2.5X2.5	 100.0	 2.5	 2.5
MPAE-105X2.5X2.5	 105.0	 2.5	 2.5
MPAE-110X2.5X2.5	 110.0	 2.5	 2.5
MPAE-110X3.0X3.0	 110.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-115X2.5X2.5	 115.0	 2.5	 2.5
MPAE-115X3.0X3.0	 115.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-120X3.0X3.0	 120.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-125X3.0X3.0	 125.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-130X3.0X3.0	 130.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-135X3.0X3.0	 135.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-140X3.0X3.0	 140.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-145X3.0X3.0	 145.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-150X3.0X3.0	 150.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-160X3.0X3.0	 160.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-165X3.0X3.0	 165.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-170X3.0X3.0	 170.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-180X3.0X3.0	 180.0	 3.0	 3.0
MPAE-190X3.0X3.0	 190.0	 3.0	 3.0
ØD1 C/S L2MFP PART NUMBER